
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U13)

Game summary
Date: 23.11.2019 Location: SCHWENK ledus halle Start time: 12:45 End time: 14:15 Spec.: 27 Game No.: 54

HC Klaipeda Pārdaugava 070 : 6
(0:3, 0:3, 0:0)

Referees Linespersons
ZĪLE Jānis, ŠABAŠEVS Vladimirs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:07 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 0 0:00 : 12:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 0 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0 16 : 0 0:00 : 14:07 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  KLA  1 NARMONTAS Nojus Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  50 MIŠČENKO Alans Goalkeeper in
Pen. 04:06 04:13 KLA  79 REKAŠIUS Darijus Tripping
Goal 04:13 0:1 PRI PP1 13 JAKS Kristofers MUŠKA Ernests #61
Goal 05:50 0:2 PRI EQ 7 UTNĀNS Kristiāns SAPERINS Maksims #17

Goal 06:08 0:3 PRI EQ 8 PAŠKEVIČS Everts CIRKINS Jaroslavs #23, UTNĀNS
Kristiāns #7

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 16:08 0:4 PRI EQ 7 UTNĀNS Kristiāns SPĪGULIS Gustavs #91
GK 16:08  KLA  1 NARMONTAS Nojus Goalkeeper out
GK 16:08  KLA  83 VOLOCH Artiom Goalkeeper in
Goal 19:03 0:5 PRI EQ 15 GAZUKINS Vladislavs SEMJONOVS Artjoms #77
Pen. 21:55 23:55 KLA  77 JUKNA Dovydas High sticking
Goal 26:07 0:6 PRI EQ 13 JAKS Kristofers  

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 32:31 34:31 KLA  77 JUKNA Dovydas Illegal check to the head or neck
Pen. 34:31 44:31 KLA  77 JUKNA Dovydas Illegal check to the head or neck
GK 45:00  KLA  83 VOLOCH Artiom Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  PRI  50 MIŠČENKO Alans Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HC Klaipeda
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 NARMONTAS Nojus 0 0 0.00 16:08
83 VOLOCH Artiom 0 0 0.00 28:52

Pārdaugava 07
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

50 MIŠČENKO Alans 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

HC Klaipeda (KLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 D KAZLAUSKAS Kajus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ALFIOROV Viaceslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F GINEIT Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D KANAPECKAS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F PESTUN Jury 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D RUDYS Rojus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D ŽILINSKAS Matas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F ŠULINSKAS Deimantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

63 F VILIMAS Vakaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

70 F VOLUJEVIC Sežar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F PUZIKOV Michail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F JUKNA Dovydas 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

79 D REKAŠIUS Darijus 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F MELNIKOV Aleksander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F MOSTAVIČIUS Jokubas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F BARTKĖNAS Robertas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Pārdaugava 07 (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 D AUZIŅŠ Reinis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F UTNĀNS Kristiāns 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D PAŠKEVIČS Everts 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D ZARUDNIJS Svjatoslavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D SARDARJANS Jurijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D JAKS Kristofers 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F GAZUKINS Vladislavs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F SAPERINS Maksims 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D TRUBAKOVS Pāvels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F CIRKINS Jaroslavs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F KITOVS Timurs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F LIEPIŅŠ Krišs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 F STĀMURS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

61 F MUŠKA Ernests 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F SEMJONOVS Artjoms 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F SPĪGULIS Gustavs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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